
表記料金には消費税が含まれております。
All listed prices are inclusive of consumption tax.

YOMITAN
LAZOR

CLUB Dinner
�e Beverage Selection

BEER
オリオンドラフトビール

ハイネケン

コロナ

バドワイザー

オリオンクリアフリー（ノンアルコール）

¥700

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥600

¥700
Orion Draft Beer

Heineke

Corona

Budweiser

Orion Clear FREE (Non-Alcoholic)

WINE
グラス

Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)

Sauvignon Blanc (White)

カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン(赤) 

ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン(白) 

¥700

¥700

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥800

SPARKLING WINE

Pro Dry (White)

プロドライ(白) 
/グレラ（ブロセッコ）・トレッピアーノ

/Glera (Prosecco), Trebbiano
¥2,300

WHISKEY
角ハイボール

ジャックダニエル

沖縄BLUE

白州

山崎

響

バランタイン17ｙ

マッカラン12y

山崎12年

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥2,000

¥2,600

Kaku Highball

Jack Daniel's

Okinawa BLUE

Hakushu

Yamazaki

Hibiki

Ballantine's 17 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Yamazaki 12 Years

AWAMORI 

Kura 3-Year Aged Awamori

Brown Sugar Plum Liqueur

Zanpa White

Zanpa Premium 5-Year Aged Awamori

Okinawan snake spirit

Zanpa Premium 14-Year Aged Awamori

くら　3年熟成古酒

黒糖梅酒

残波ホワイト

残波プレミアム5年古酒

ハブ酒

残波プレミアム14年古酒

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥800

¥800

¥900

Blend Co�ee (Iced / Hot)

Iced Co�ee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Ca�è Latte (Iced / Hot)

Ca�è Mocha (Iced / Hot)

TEQUILA COCKTAIL

Cuervo Silver
クルエボシルバー

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE
¥500

¥500

¥500

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥600

Gin and Tonic

Moscow Mule

Bulldog

Shandy Ga�

Cuba Libre

Cassis Orange

Kahlúa Milk

Spumoni

Fuzzy Navel

Tequila Sunrise

Mojito

COCKTAILS

Guava

Orange

Shikuwasa (Okinawan Citrus)

Pineapple

Grapefruit

Cola

Ginger Ale

Oropo (Oronamin C & Pocari Sweat Mix)

SOFT DRINKS

ジントニック

モスコミュール

ブルドッグ

シャンディーガフ

キューバリブレ

カシスオレンジ

カルーアミルク

スプモーニ

ファジーネーブル

テキーラサンライズ

モヒート

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥800

¥900

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

グァバ

オレンジ

シークヮーサー

パイナップル

グレープフルーツ 

コーラ

ジンジャーエール

オロポ

Sanpin Tea (Okinawan Jasmine Tea)

San Pellegrino (500ml)

¥500

¥1,000

さんぴん茶

サンペレグリノ（500ml）

ブレンドコーヒー（アイス/ホット）

アイスコーヒー

エスプレッソ

カプチーノ

カフェラテ（アイス/ホット）

カフェモカ（アイス/ホット）

TEA
ダージリン（アイス/ホット）

アールグレイ

イングリッシュブレックファースト

カモミールティー

ペパーミントティー

抹茶ラテ（アイス/ホット）

Darjeeling (Iced / Hot)

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

Chamomile Tea

Peppermint Tea

Matcha Latte (Iced / Hot)

glass

カラフェcarafe

グラスglass

カラフェcarafe

グラスglass

カラフェcarafe


